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BK 5025 INA

Drawn cup needle roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Needle, Single row, Drawn cup, Closed end, with cage, metric
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

D INTERCHANGE
ABC

FAG

IKO

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
IR 45x50x25,5

ABC

mechanics.com

50,000
58,000
25,000

0,122

INA

BK 5025
BK 5025
TLAM 5025



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/482495/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/482496/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/482498/

